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Anlage
Luxemburger Ring 62, 52066 Aachen
G +49 241 62502 kontakt@blau-weiss-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Sneeuwberglaan 1d, 6291 HB Vaals
G +31 43 3066369 TennisHalleVaals@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Kusen, Michael
T 0177-2384283 Sportwart@blau-weiss-aachen.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Mona Wolfart
m +491702053587; mona.wolfart@gmx.de
Damen 40 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Christiane Janssen-Chmel
m 01702321391; chmel@contact-aachen.de
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Schmitt, Larissa

Dr. Wolfart, Mona
Schindler, Beatrix

Dr. Lichtwark, Dorette
Wiezoreck, Mona
Hessing, Cornelia
Janssen-Chmel, Christiane
Korinth, Alexandra
Stammen, Petra
KieRling, Isabel

Fey, Martina

Mohné, Sheela
Schwartz, Juliane
Juschka, Katja
Schulte-Witberg, Ulrike
Méltgen-Sicking, Katrin
Gerrards, Alexandra
Peters, Gabriele

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27300792
27650331
27651254
27600320
28101242
27300751
27201273
27700865
27192135
27552993
26752667
27301854
27193740
26903204
27085144
26853014
27083651
26701833

LK
LK5,4
LK6,5
LK6,5
LK10,8
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK17,8
LK23,2
LK20,4
LK21,5
LK21,1
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK22,9
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,8
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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